
G

G

GG

G

!O

!O

!T

!.!.!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

3/05

3/09

3/11

3/10

3/13

3/08

3/30

3/07

3/12
3/14

3/28

3/41

3/42

3/02

3/31

3/40

3/29

3/01

3/21

3/27

3/03

3/23

3/43

3/15

3/37

3/32

3/39

3/06

3/36

3/16

3/20

3/17

3/33

3/18

3/34

3/26

3/19
3/24

3/35

3/22

3/38

3/25
3/26

3/25

3/41

3/35

3/20

3/07

3/04

3/433/42

3/40
3/39

3/38
3/37

3/36

3/313/30

3/29

3/28

3/27
3/24

3/22

3/18
3/17

3/163/15

3/14

3/13

3/12

3/11

3/10

3/09

3/08

3/053/063/033/02 3/01
3-Khurai

8-Lamlai

4-Kshetrigao

2-Heingang

1-Khundrakpam

15-Wangkhei

IRIL R
IVER

KO
NG

BA
 R

IVE
R

IMPHAL RIVER

NAGA NALA

NH-20
2

NH-20
2

Tinsid Road

Im
ph

al 
- S

aik
ul 

(P
an

ge
i R

oa
d)

Saje
b R

oad

Moirang Kampu Road

JN Hospital Road

Angom Leikai Road

Khongnang Makhong Road

Ipum Pond Road

Bih
ari

 R
oa

d

TV Tower Road

Sajeb Road

Sa
jeb

 Ro
ad

Angom Leikai Road

SP Imphal East
Hospital

AC MAP
( 3- Khurai AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

POLL_NO. PS__NAME
3/01 Khomidok Arapti Upper Primary School, (West Wing)
3/02 Khomidok Gandhi Memorial Primary School, (West Wing)
3/03 Khomidok Gandhi Memorial Primary School, (East Wing)
3/04 Khomidok Arapti Upper Primary School, (East Wing)
3/05 Khabeisoi Primary School 
3/06 Kairang Khomidok Gram Panchayat Ghar
3/07 Sawombung Kabui Khunou Primary School
3/08 Kangla Sangomshang Lower Primary School
3/09 Phaknung Primary School
3/10 Kangla Siphai Upper Primary School
3/11 Moirangkampu Sajeb Upper Primary School
3/12 North Eastern Library Cultural Centre (NEL & CC) Sanglen
3/13 Angom Leikai Primary School
3/14 Moirangkampu Primary School
3/15 Khomidok Heikru Makhong Primary School, (South Wing)
3/16 Khomidok Heikru Makhong Primary School, (North Wing)
3/17 Khurai Popular High School, (South Block)
3/18 Khurai Popular High School, (North Block)
3/19 S. Ibobi Primary School, (West Wing)
3/20 S. Ibobi Primary School, (Central Wing)
3/21 S. Ibobi Primary School, (East Wing)
3/22 Shree Shree Gourgobind Girls College, (West Wing, Khurai Thoidingjam Leikai)
3/23 Shree Shree Gourgobind Girls College, (East Wing, Khurai Thoidingjam Leikai)
3/24 Khurai Sajor Leikai High School, (North Wing)
3/25 Khurai Sajor Leikai High School, (South Wing)
3/26 Young Pioneers English School, (West Wing)
3/27 Young Pioneers English School, (North Wing)
3/28 Awang Kongpal Maloti Primary School, (West Wing)
3/29 Peoples Progressive Union of Khurai Laishram Leikai
3/30 Awang Kongpal Maloti Primary School, (East Wing)
3/31 The Peaceful Club, Khurai Ningthoubung Leikai, Tinsid Road
3/32 Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (West Wing)
3/33 Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (Central Wing)
3/34 Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (East Wing)
3/35 Paragon Club
3/36 Chingangbam Leikai Primary School 
3/37 Office of the Lainingthouhanba Development Committee
3/38 Lainingthouhanba Club Building
3/39 Balbidya Mandir, (West Wing)
3/40 Ameteur Atheletic Association
3/41 Balbidya Mandir, (East Wing)
3/42 Lamphel High School, (North Wing)
3/43 Lamphel High School, (East Wing)


