

AC MAP

(3- Khurai AC)



Kilometers

0.5

Legend	
•	Polling Station
+	Health Centre
#	Police Station
0	DistrictHQ
©	Sub-DivisionHQ
River National Highway Other Roads AC Boundary	

POLL NO.	PS NAME	
3/01	Khomidok Arapti Upper Primary School, (West Wing)	
3/02	Khomidok Gandhi Memorial Primary School, (West Wing)	
3/03	Khomidok Gandhi Memorial Primary School, (East Wing)	
3/04	Khomidok Arapti Upper Primary School, (East Wing)	
3/05	Khabeisoi Primary School	
3/06	Kairang Khomidok Gram Panchayat Ghar	
3/07	Sawombung Kabui Khunou Primary School	
3/08	Kangla Sangomshang Lower Primary School	
3/09	Phaknung Primary School	
3/10	Kangla Siphai Upper Primary School	
3/11	Moirangkampu Sajeb Upper Primary School	
3/12	North Eastern Library Cultural Centre (NEL & CC) Sanglen	
3/13	Angom Leikai Primary School	
3/14	Moirangkampu Primary School	
3/15	Khomidok Heikru Makhong Primary School, (South Wing)	
3/16	Khomidok Heikru Makhong Primary School, (North Wing)	
3/17	Khurai Popular High School, (South Block)	
3/18	Khurai Popular High School, (North Block)	
3/19	S. Ibobi Primary School, (West Wing)	
3/20	S. Ibobi Primary School, (Central Wing)	
3/21	S. Ibobi Primary School, (East Wing)	
3/22	Shree Shree Gourgobind Girls College, (West Wing, Khurai Thoidingjam Leikai)	
3/23	Shree Shree Gourgobind Girls College, (East Wing, Khurai Thoidingjam Leikai)	
3/24	Khurai Sajor Leikai High School, (North Wing)	
3/25	Khurai Sajor Leikai High School, (South Wing)	
3/26	Young Pioneers English School, (West Wing)	
3/27	Young Pioneers English School, (North Wing)	
3/28	Awang Kongpal Maloti Primary School, (West Wing)	
3/29	Peoples Progressive Union of Khurai Laishram Leikai	
3/30	Awang Kongpal Maloti Primary School, (East Wing)	
3/31	The Peaceful Club, Khurai Ningthoubung Leikai, Tinsid Road	
3/32	Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (West Wing)	
3/33	Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (Central Wing)	
3/34	Netaji Multipurpose Hall, (East Wing)	
3/35	Paragon Club	
3/36	Chingangbam Leikai Primary School	
3/37	Office of the Lainingthouhanba Development Committee	
3/38	Lainingthouhanba Club Building	
3/39	Balbidya Mandir, (West Wing)	
3/40	Ameteur Atheletic Association	
3/41	Balbidya Mandir, (East Wing)	
3/42	Lamphel High School, (North Wing)	
3/43	Lamphel High School, (East Wing)	



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)